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34274 เด็กหญิงกติกา  สุดสวาท  1 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 2 4 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34275 นางสาวกนกพร  เต็มทรัพยไพบูรณ  2 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4 2 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34276 เด็กหญิงกรกนก  นิลศริิ  3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34278 นางสาวกฤติยา  ศรีมี  4 3 2.5 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 1.5 4 1.5 2.5 3  13.0  13.0 2.86   0.00 3 3 ผ
34279 นางสาวกังสดาล  เหงพุม  5 3.5 3 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 1.5 3 2  13.0  13.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34280 เด็กหญิงจันทิมา  สุมมาตย  6 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 3.5 2 4 1.5 3.5 3.5  13.0  13.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34281 นางสาวจิรัชยา  สวัสดี  7 2 1.5 2 4 2.5 3 4 1 4 3.5 1 3.5 1  13.0  13.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
34282 เด็กหญิงฉมาพร  กุลอัก  8 2.5 1.5 2 4 3 4 4 1 3 4 1 2.5 1  13.0  13.0 2.36   0.00 3 3 ผ
34283 นางสาวชมพูนุช  ฮะซิ้ม  9 3 3 2.5 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 1.5 2.5 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34284 นางสาวชลฐิชา  กาญจนเกตุ 10 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3 4 3 4 4 1.5 1.5 3  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34286 นางสาวณัฐพร  จีนชาง 11 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 1.5 3 4  13.0  13.0 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผ
34287 นางสาวธณรัตน  ประภาศิตศลิป 12 2 4 2.5 4 3 4 4 2.5 1.5 3 2.5 3 2  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34288 นางสาวธิดาทิพย  แดงนอย 13 1 1 2 3 1.5 3.5 4 2.5 1 2 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34289 นางสาวธิดาวรรณ  ขจิตจรรยา 14 2 1 1.5 3 1.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 1 2 0  13.0  11.5 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34290 เด็กหญิงนริศรา  จอยเจริญ 15 2 3 3 4 2.5 4 4 3 1.5 3.5 1 1.5 1  13.0  13.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34291 เด็กหญิงนิชาดา  ภทัรเกียรติขจร 16 2.5 2.5 3 4 2.5 4 4 2.5 4 3 1.5 3.5 3  13.0  13.0 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34292 นางสาวนุชจรีย  แซฮอ 17 3 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 1.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 2 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
34293 นางสาวปฏิญญา  ศรีเจริญ 18 2.5 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 3.5 1.5 4 1.5 3 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34294 เด็กหญิงปริณดา  อยูสมบูรณ 19 3 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34295 เด็กหญิงไปรยา  คุยพินิกร 20 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 1 2.5 3.5 1.5 1.5 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
34296 นางสาวพรธิวา  ลอซง 21 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 1.5 2 4  13.0  13.0 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34298 เด็กหญิงพิมพา  เลื่องลอื 22 2.5 2.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34299 เด็กหญิงภคนันท  กลิ่นดี 23 2.5 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 3 1.5 3.5 1.5 3 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
34300 นางสาวภคัรมัย  ยิ้มแยม 24 1 1 2 2.5 1 2.5 4 2.5 1 4 1 1 0  13.0  11.5 1.63   0.00 3 2 ผ
34301 เด็กหญิงรัชนีกร  งวนเฮง 25 2 1.5 2 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 1 3.5 2 1 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.34   0.00 3 3 ผ
34302 เด็กหญิงวนิดา  ขาวยั่งยืน 26 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.86   0.00 3 3 ผ
34303 นางสาววรรณวิสาข  พุทธรักษา 27 1.5 2.5 2.5 4 2 3 4 3 2.5 3.5 1 2 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34304 นางสาววราภรณ  ซิวฮะหลี 28 2.5 2 3 4 2.5 4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 1 2 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34305 นางสาววิจิตราพร  วงษกลัด 29 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 4 1 1 3.5 1.5 1 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.36   0.00 3 3 ผ
34306 เด็กหญิงศรัณญภัทร  ศิริวัน 30 2.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 3 1 3.5 1.5 2 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
34307 นางสาวศศปิระภา  นาคเกษม 31 2 2 1.5 3.5 1 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 1 1.5 0  13.0  11.5 2.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
34308 นางสาวศุภกานต  ชัยสวัสดิ์ 32 3 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3  13.0  13.0 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34309 เด็กหญิงสุชานาถ  ไชยแกว 33 2.5 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3.5 4 1 3 3  13.0  13.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34310 นางสาวสดุารัตน  อวมสา 34 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 1 3  13.0  13.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34311 เด็กหญิงสุตาภัทร  คําสาย 35 3 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3  13.0  13.0 3.13   0.00 3 3 ผ
34312 เด็กหญิงอนันญา  เพ็งอุดม 36 2 2 3 4 2.5 3.5 4 1.5 2 4 1.5 2 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34313 เด็กหญิงอภิญญา  สงัไวย 37 3.5 3 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34314 เด็กหญิงอภิญญา  อุดหนุน 38 2.5 2 2.5 4 2.5 4 4 3 1.5 4 1 1.5 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34315 เด็กหญิงอมลรดา  เสมอใจ 39 2.5 2 2 4 2.5 3.5 4 3 3.5 3.5 1 2 1.5  13.0  13.0 2.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
34316 นางสาวอารดา  เหมดี 40 2 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 3.5 1 4 2 1 2.5  13.0  13.0 2.65   0.00 3 3 ผ
34317 เด็กหญิงอิสรีย  มวงโรจี 41 3 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 1.5 1 3  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34274 เด็กหญิงกติกา  สุดสวาท  1 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34275 นางสาวกนกพร  เต็มทรัพยไพบูรณ  2 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34276 เด็กหญิงกรกนก  นิลศริิ  3 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34278 นางสาวกฤติยา  ศรีมี  4 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.86   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34279 นางสาวกังสดาล  เหงพุม  5 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34280 เด็กหญิงจันทิมา  สุมมาตย  6 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34281 นางสาวจิรัชยา  สวัสดี  7 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34282 เด็กหญิงฉมาพร  กุลอัก  8 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.36   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34283 นางสาวชมพูนุช  ฮะซิ้ม  9 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34284 นางสาวชลฐิชา  กาญจนเกตุ 10 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34286 นางสาวณัฐพร  จีนชาง 11 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.09   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34287 นางสาวธณรัตน  ประภาศิตศลิป 12 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34288 นางสาวธิดาทิพย  แดงนอย 13 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34289 นางสาวธิดาวรรณ  ขจิตจรรยา 14 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34290 เด็กหญิงนริศรา  จอยเจริญ 15 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34291 เด็กหญิงนิชาดา  ภทัรเกียรติขจร 16 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34292 นางสาวนุชจรีย  แซฮอ 17 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34293 นางสาวปฏิญญา  ศรีเจริญ 18 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34294 เด็กหญิงปริณดา  อยูสมบูรณ 19 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34295 เด็กหญิงไปรยา  คุยพินิกร 20 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34296 นางสาวพรธิวา  ลอซง 21 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34298 เด็กหญิงพิมพา  เลื่องลอื 22 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34299 เด็กหญิงภคนันท  กลิ่นดี 23 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34300 นางสาวภคัรมัย  ยิ้มแยม 24 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 1.63   0.00 3 2 ผผ ผ
34301 เด็กหญิงรัชนีกร  งวนเฮง 25 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.34   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34302 เด็กหญิงวนิดา  ขาวยั่งยืน 26 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.86   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34303 นางสาววรรณวิสาข  พุทธรักษา 27 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34304 นางสาววราภรณ  ซิวฮะหลี 28 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34305 นางสาววิจิตราพร  วงษกลัด 29 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.36   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34306 เด็กหญิงศรัณญภัทร  ศิริวัน 30 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34307 นางสาวศศปิระภา  นาคเกษม 31 ผ ผ  13.0  11.5 2.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34308 นางสาวศุภกานต  ชัยสวัสดิ์ 32 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34309 เด็กหญิงสุชานาถ  ไชยแกว 33 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34310 นางสาวสดุารัตน  อวมสา 34 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34311 เด็กหญิงสุตาภัทร  คําสาย 35 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.13   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34312 เด็กหญิงอนันญา  เพ็งอุดม 36 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34313 เด็กหญิงอภิญญา  สงัไวย 37 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34314 เด็กหญิงอภิญญา  อุดหนุน 38 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34315 เด็กหญิงอมลรดา  เสมอใจ 39 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34316 นางสาวอารดา  เหมดี 40 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 2.65   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34317 เด็กหญิงอิสรีย  มวงโรจี 41 ผ ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


